Ay CREWING
@2 GUIDE

ukrcrewing.com.ua

Polishchuk Vitalii

Position applied for: 2nd Officer

Date of birth: 01.06.1981 (age: 43)

Citizenship: Ukraine

Residence permit in: Italy

Country of residence: Italy

City of residence: Tuscania

Permanent address: Via Consalvi 29 ] ’ .
Personal mobile number: +38 (095) 614-76-23
Fixed line number: +39 (33) 4756-26-51
Contact number: +38 (066) 949-50-04 (wife)
E-Mail: vitaliipolishchuk1981v@gmail.com
Skype: +380956147623

U.S. visa: No

E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 02.04.2025

English knowledge: Moderate

Minimum salary: 3,600 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency 2nd Officer Ukraine 09.08.2028 06616/2023/08
COC Endorsment 2nd Officer Ukraine 09.08.2028 06616/2023/08

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Civil passport 007816928 KHERSON —
Seaman’s passport AB 659633 Port Kherson 07.09.2029
Tourist passport GH592994 2110 05.02.2034

Certificates:

Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry



Advansed fire fighting

Proficiency in survival craft and
rescue boats other than fast
rescue boats

Medical first aid on board ship

Ship Security Officer

Radar navigation,radar plotting
use of ARPA

GMDSS general operator

Designated security duties of
shipboard personnel

Safety familiarization basic
training and instruction for all
seafarers,

ECDIS

Dangerouse goods

Bridge Team

Security awarenesstraining for
all seafarers

1430496

1430925

1430407

1430961

1431495

32334224/35/0020/023

1348492

1430906

32334224/28/0474/024

32334224/11/0607/024

32334224/32/0840/024

1/BE/3013/0/24

Sea service:

Position From/To Vneasr%eel Vte)f;g' DWT GT ME type
Offcer | 20112075 FixSteam ZECL 3000 peut
Ozfﬂt(:jer 2?70332%53_ ExF:):)c()rer Gggregrgl 4200 Man
Offcer 24122021 RXONYX SGEEL ss00 A
Ozfpi(cjer 2;51(1)322(2)(2)1_ Elelj)ir):ora Gggg? 3700 Deutz
Offcer 21112020 RPamner SRRl 3700 Deus
Ozf;;ger 31'79?12.%?& New LIFE Ggggg' 3500 1030 kwt
Ozfpi(cjer 1351_8'32.%?; ALMERIA Gggf;" 2930 1030 kwt

ME
power

1800 kw
BHP

1500 kw
BHP

1790
BHP

1960
KW BHP

1500kw
BHP

1500 kw
BHP

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Flag

Liberia

Cyprus

Cyprus

Cyprys

Portugal

Portugal

Cameroon Centro management Ip

Comoros

Rix River ship
management LTD stock

Rix Shipmanagement

EXOLAND SALES.INC

10.02.2027

10.02.2027

10.02.2027

10.02.2027

10.02.2027

10.08.2028

24.06.2026

10.02.2027

01.03.2029
01.03.2029

08.05.2029

13.12.2029

Crewing

Rix Bulk Carriers LTD @ Baltic sea stok

Baltic see

Rixshipmanagement LP  Baltic see stoc

Baltic sea
stock

Baltic sea

Shipmanagement stock

Baltic see

Shipmanagement stock

Centro
management Ip

DOLFIN



